
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
Transnet Freight Rail, a division of Transnet SOC Limited, invites all interested parties to respond to a request for quotation 
(RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition Council, 
Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Johannesburg, 2001. 
 
 
RFQ documents may be obtained free of charge on and after Tuesday, 3 June 2014 at the Reception, Tender Advice 
Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Johannesburg. No tenders will be available from 
15h00 on Monday, 9 June 2014.  
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact person/s Anthonie Erasmus, telephone No. 011 584-9231 or 
Morris Mhlongo, telephone No. 011 584 9230 
 
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on the website: 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  
 
RFQ NUMBER: ERACES1744-14333: For the repair, supply precast concrete and install concrete palisade wall 
in Pretoria, Koedoespoort   
REQUIRED AT:  Transnet Freight Rail, (Transnet Rail Engineering), Koedoespoort, Pretoria  
CLOSING DATE OF RFQ: Tuesday, 19 June 2014 (10h00) 
 
A compulsory briefing/clarification meeting with representatives of the Employer will take place on Tuesday, 
10 June 2014, at 10h00, Transnet Freight Rail, (Transnet Rail Engineering), SCS Material Store, cnr Lynette 
Road and Koedoespoort, Pretoria (Contact person for directions: Sivuyile Nguma, tel. no. 012 315 2665 or cell 
083 252 8550. (Site inspection will be conducted after the clarification meeting). 

 
 Respondents failing to attend the compulsory briefing session and site inspection will be disqualified. 

 Respondents without a valid RFQ document in their possession will not be allowed to attend the briefing session. 
 Reflective protective clothing and safety shoes must be worn when visiting the site. Without protective 

clothing and safety shoes respondents won’t be allowed at the site meeting. 
 As the briefing session will be held in an operational area of Transnet, all people entering the premises may be 

subjected to a substance abuse test. This is a standard operational requirement for TFR, when entering any operational 
area in order that TFR may address the risk of injury. Any person that fails such test will not be permitted to enter the 
premises and thereby forfeits rights to be allowed access to the briefing session and will subsequently not be permitted 
to submit a bid for the tender. 

 RFQ documents will only be available until 15h00 on Monday, 9 June 2014. 
 

For enquiries contact: Edwin Senne 
E-Mail: Edwin.senne@transnet.net 
Tel.: (012) 315 2137 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Edwin.senne@transnet.net



